

SAAZ Membership Application

Name:			
Date of Birth:	_Phone:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Email:		City:	
Have you ever brewed before? Yes	No		
Brewers: When did you start brewing? _		Number of batches brewed	
Non-Brewers: Are you interested in lear	rning to brev	v? Yes No	
What is your favorite style of beer?			
What is your favorite commercial beer?			
I hereby release SAAZ Homebrew Club responsibility for any actions taken by making governing legal drinking age.		•	
Signature		 Date	

SAAZ HOMEBREW CLUB RULES OF CONDUCT

All members, guests, and visitors of the SAAZ Homebrew Club will be required to read and sign the Rules of Conduct.

- 1. Members must be 21, the legal drinking age for the State of Florida.
- 2. The laws of the State of Florida for the consumption and the production, distribution and use of Alcohol apply to all members at all meetings.
- 3. Members will respect the property, rules and staff of the host meeting site, before, during and after any club meetings or events. Any member, who is obviously or appears to be alcohol impaired, when asked, will surrender their keys and arrangements for a ride or designated driver will be made.
- 4. Members exhibiting violence, abusive language, intoxication or unbecoming/unruly conduct during club meetings or events will be expelled from the function.
- 5. Failure to comply with the Rules of Conduct will constitute a review of membership and may result in temporary suspension of membership or privileges, expulsion, or in the case of damage, restitution, as defined in (ARTICLE III SECTION 2 REVIEW OF MEMBERSHIP) the Bylaws.

I have read and understand the Rules Of Conduct as they apply to membership in the SAAZ Homebrew Club; I understand the consequences for failing to abide by these rules.

BYLAWS OF THE SAAZ HOMEBREW CLUB ACKNOWL	EDGMENT
By my signature below, I, read and received the ByLaws of the SAAZ Homebrev bound by the terms set forth therein:	
Signature	Date